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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Gafoor P Kunhayamu (FTHR) Pallikkunnan, Tharish, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

2 05/01/2026 Fathimathkamilamol Pi Abdulgafoor (FTHR) 85, 
Thalippoyil .vadapuram, 

Mampad .pullipadam, 
Vadapuram, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

3 05/01/2026 THABSHEERA 
THASNEEM.O.P 

Muhammed Rishad P P 
(HSBN)

Palakkapalliyali, 
Pazhaya Vaniyambalam, 

Wandoor, 
Vaniyambalam, 679339, 

Nilambur

  

4 05/01/2026 LAHAN K M SULFIAKARALI K 
(FTHR)

KATTUMUNDA 
HOUSE, MEPPADAM, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 NITHASHA ZAHRIN 
K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KUNDUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PONGALLOOR, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, WANDOOR

  

6 05/01/2026 AMNA JIHAN K M SULFIKARALI K 
(FTHR)

KATTUMUNDA 
HOUSE, MEPPADAM, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

7 05/01/2026 SHIMNA C P MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER P (HSBN)

PARAVATTY, 
THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 

THUVVUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

8 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K

FIROS K (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIKULAMB, 

KALIKAVU, 
EZHUPATHEKKAR P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

9 05/01/2026 FAHAD  A T UMMER (FTHR) ACHUTHIDIKA, 
KARUTHENI, 

ANCHACHAVIDI, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

10 05/01/2026 UNAIS A USMAN 
AKKARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL, 
PALLIPPARAMBU, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

11 05/01/2026 VATSALA P SHAJIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KARUVARAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 SHIFIN K SHAFEEK K (FTHR) KOZHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBANKAD, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

13 05/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN N SIDHEEQUL AKBAR 
N (FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKACHOLA, 
NADUVATH, 

NADUVATH P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

14 05/01/2026 NIYA K P SURESH K P (FTHR) KODIPPARAMBIL, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, WANDOOR

  

15 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil Ashraf Ali (FTHR) Menattukuzhiyan 
House, Maliyekkal, 
Vellayoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

16 05/01/2026 ARSHAD K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KEEDAKKALLAN, 
AKKUMBAR, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

17 05/01/2026 Azeem Khalid Khalid Ahamed (FTHR) Cherooth house, 
Meppadam, Mambad, 
Meppadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

18 05/01/2026 FASALUDHEEN P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PALLIKKARAVALAPPIL, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KUTTATHI, 676523, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 SHAHAD M SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKODAN 
HOUSE, NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

20 05/01/2026 NAJMAL E K SUDHEER E K (FTHR) 15/291 
ILLIKKATHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
MARAKULAMKKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

21 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD N T

MUHAMMADALI N T 
(FTHR)

289/
NJARAMTHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
PUTHANAZHI PARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

22 05/01/2026 SHANIYA V SALEEM K (HSBN) KARUVATHIL, 
KUTTIPPULI, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA, 
676522, ERNAD

  

23 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P

SUBAIR P (FTHR) PULLAN HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

24 05/01/2026 SHAHMA P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

25 05/01/2026 RISHAN C RAMLATH  (MTHR) CHERUVILAYIL, 
KARUTHENI, 

ANCHACHAVIDI, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 NAFEESA 
KAMBRATH 

HAJIRA  (MTHR) KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
PONGALLUR, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
MAMPAD, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

27 05/01/2026 zaidul hibban p saidalavi (FTHR) poolamparamban house, 
kuttathy, 

karuvarakundu, 
karuvarakundu, 676523, 

nilambur

  

28 05/01/2026 HARSHA  P K MAJEED  P K  (FTHR) PUTTANIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVARAKUNUD, 
KARUVARAKUNUD, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

29 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFIN C

ABDUL RAZAK C 
(FTHR)

CHERIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU  

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

30 05/01/2026 AFEED P KHALEEL RAHMAN 
P (FTHR)

pananilath house, 
pongallur, mampad, 
mampad, 676542, 

nilambur

  

31 05/01/2026 SHANAVAS N MUHAMMED 
BASHEER N (FTHR)

NEELENGADAN, 
THODIKAPPULAM, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

32 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID N T

MUHAMMED ALI N 
T  (FTHR)

289/
NJARAMTHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
PUTHANAZHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

33 05/01/2026 MUBEENA 
THENNADAN 

SHIHAB (HSBN) 349 A, THENNADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, ERANAD

  

34 05/01/2026 SAHADIYA E K JASIM T (HSBN) THIYYAN HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL 
PALAMADAM, 

WANDOOR, KARAD 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

35 05/01/2026 JASHIR P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ELIYAKKODE, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATRHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, WANDOOR

  

36 05/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN M K MUHAMMED 
THASLIM M P (HSBN)

MANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

37 05/01/2026  MEHROOF K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
PONGALLUR, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
MAMPAD, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

38 05/01/2026 RIFA SHAFEEQ SHAFEEQ 
KURUKKAN (FTHR)

KURUKKAN HOUSE, 
KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

39 05/01/2026 SUMESH KIZHAKKE 
PPURATH 

SANKARAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE PPURATH 
HOUSE, 

OOTTUPURAM 
KARAD, WANDOOR, 
VADAKKUMPADAM, 

679339, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

40 05/01/2026 SHAHLA K KUNNUMMAL 
ISHAQUE (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOTTALA, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

41 05/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS M K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M K (FTHR)

12/64 
MADHURAKKARIYAN 

HOUSE, 
KORATHIYAR 

POYIL, MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

42 05/01/2026 ABDUL VAJID T SADIQUE T (FTHR) THAMBAR HOUSE, 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

43 05/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 104,NARKUMCHOLA, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

44 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA  
K P 

NOUFAL  P A  (HSBN) PAZHZNJEERI 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

45 05/01/2026 HAMZA P K AHAMMATHUNNI 
(FTHR)

POOTHAGODAN 
HOUSE, 

KOORIPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

46 05/01/2026 MIDHISHA  P SOBHARAJ (HSBN) VELUTHIRITHODI 
HOUSE, NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

47 05/01/2026 DILSHA K KUNJIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERRY, 
MANJALPPARA, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

48 05/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

49 05/01/2026 SINAN T FIROSE T (FTHR) THEKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAKUNDU, 
KALIKAVU, 

ADAKKAKUNDU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

50 05/01/2026 ANSHIF ROSHAN P JALEEZ P (FTHR) PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

51 05/01/2026 RASHEEDA SHOUKKATH K 
(HSBN)

KUNNANATH 
HOUSE, 

VAKKODE,KUTTATHY 
POST, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

52 05/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) POOLAMPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

53 05/01/2026 RAZIYA E K JASHIR P  (HSBN) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ELIYAKKODE, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, WANDOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

54 05/01/2026 FARSEENA V P MUHAMMED 
SALAHUDHEEN C 

(HSBN)

CHENCHIRA, 
MADAMBAM, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

55 05/01/2026 BEERAN M KUNJEEN (FTHR) MANAYATH, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

56 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MASHUR T 

ABDUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

141, THONDIYIL, 
ARIMANAL, KERALA 

ESTATE, 
KERALAESTATE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

57 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH REHMA 
M 

ALI AKBAR M (HSBN) 114 MUNDODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHIKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

58 05/01/2026 AYSHA CHEKKU (FTHR) KUPPANATH HOUSE, 
MOLIPPADI,KATTUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

59 05/01/2026 NAZAR MOHAMED (FTHR) MUKKANNAN 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

60 05/01/2026 SHAMNA A SHAKKIR HUSSAIN V 
P (HSBN)

VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

THODIKAPPULAM, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679669, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

61 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PULIKKAL VEEDU, 
PANTHRA, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 

ESTATE P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

62 05/01/2026 SHAMNA NAJEEB MOHAMED NAJEEB 
N (FTHR)

NEELAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

63 05/01/2026 ADHIB E P ABDUL AZEEZ E P  
(FTHR)

ETTEPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

THALIYAMKUNDU, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

64 05/01/2026 SHAHNA JABIN P SAMEER  P (FTHR) PULLANI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

65 05/01/2026 FIDA K FAISAL BABU K 
(FTHR)

KARUMAROTTU 
HOUSE, CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

66 05/01/2026 RISVAN HAMZA ABDUL RAZAK K P 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPULLI 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

IRINGATTIRI P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

67 05/01/2026 Rifna E basheer (FTHR) 196A, Chzhiyodu, 
Kalikavu, kalikavu, 
676525, Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

68 05/01/2026 HASHIR K NAJMUDDHEEN  
(FTHR)

KUNIYAN HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

69 05/01/2026 RINSHA M K ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

70 05/01/2026 LAILA KONNARATH MUHAMMED (FTHR) KONNARATH 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

71 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM P 

MUHAMMEDSHA 
(FTHR)

POTHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYAVANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

72 05/01/2026 MUBASHIR T K MUBARAK T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTIKKULAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVATTAKKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

73 05/01/2026 SINAN  M RIYAS M (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

CHUNKAM, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

74 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD  P K

BASHEER  P K (FTHR) PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KUTTATHI, 676523, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

76 05/01/2026 HUSNA C K ABDULLA C M 
(FTHR)

CHERKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PODUVANNI, 
THUVVUR, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

77 05/01/2026 SHIFA P NOUSHAD (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

78 05/01/2026 SHIBILA K USMAN K (FTHR) KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

79 05/01/2026 NASEERA C T FAISAL K (HSBN) 11/449 
KATTUMUNDA 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHIKUNNU, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

80 05/01/2026 VAFIYA P RAHMATHULLA K 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ALIKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

81 05/01/2026 PRANAV P P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMPARAMIL 
HOUSE, KAPPICHAL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

82 05/01/2026 NIDA K FAISAL BABU (FTHR) KARUMAROTT 
HOUSE, CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

83 05/01/2026 MAHIN BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) MARUTHUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

THARIPRAMUNDA, 
TUVVUR, 

PALAKKALVETTA P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

84 05/01/2026 Muhammed Labeeb A HAMZA 
AKKARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPURAM, 
THUVVUR, 

PALAKKALVETTA P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

85 05/01/2026 JENNA K MUHAMMED SIJIL A 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

86 05/01/2026 THOUFEEKALI M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUSLIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTANAMKUNDU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

87 05/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD  N M MOHAMMAD  N M 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

88 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM T P

ABDU SAMAD T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHEPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

89 05/01/2026 SHAHANA M H MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

MELEMANNIL 
HOUSE, KALKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

KALKUNDU P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

90 05/01/2026 JASEELA  T P SUHAIL  K K (HSBN) KALIYANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

91 05/01/2026 HANNA MOL N MOULANA N (FTHR) 222 NEERMUNDA, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

92 05/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA P RAFEEQ P (FTHR) PUTTANIKATTIL 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

93 05/01/2026 SIFNA A P RAYEESUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

401/PUTHIYATH, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

94 05/01/2026 SHAKKEEBA 
FAHEEM A P

JUNAID U (HSBN) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKILI, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

95 05/01/2026 MUHSINA SHIRIN M SAINUL ABID 
KUPPODAN (HSBN)

KUPPODAN HOUSE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU,PULVETTA 
POST, PUNNAKKAD, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

96 05/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR N KUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KOZHIPARAMB 

PUNNAPPALA P O, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

97 05/01/2026 siniyya  ep Muhammed aslam ck  
(HSBN)

381b, chazhiyodu, 
kalikavu, kalikavu, 
676525, nilambur

  

98 05/01/2026 SUNITHA RAGHUDASAN 
(HSBN)

NECHIKKADAN, 
BHAVANAMPARAMBU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDY, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

99 05/01/2026 SAHAD  K NASAR  K (FTHR) KALIYAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

100 05/01/2026 SHERIN SHANA P V SAITHALAVI (FTHR) PULIVETTI, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

101 05/01/2026 LAISA JOY JOY  (HSBN) KURUTHUKULANGARA, 
PONGALLOOR, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

102 05/01/2026 SHIFANA MOL P SAKKEER HUSAIN P 
(FTHR)

PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

103 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIBIL 
RAHMAN K T 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K T (FTHR)

KOZHAPPATHODIKA 
HOUSE, KAPPICHAL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

104 05/01/2026 SISIRA C SHEEBA K (MTHR) CHENAPPADI 
HOUSE, GIRIJAN 

COLONY, CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

105 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM HAMZA (FTHR) PODIYATTUKUNDIL, 
KATTUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

106 05/01/2026 NASEEHA FARSANA 
P 

NUHMAN (HSBN) MARVALA HOUSE, 
CHEMBANKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

107 05/01/2026 ATHIKA M UMMER (FTHR) MATTAYI HOUSE, 
THATTANKUNNU, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

108 05/01/2026 Chacko K T Elsy Chacko (WIFE) Kalathil House, 
Wandoor Road, 

Mambad, Vadapuram, 
676542, Nilambur

  

109 05/01/2026 HESANA A AFSAL  P (HSBN) PERUMBALA HOUSE, 
KUTTATHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTAHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

110 05/01/2026 NOWRIN MUMTHAS HASHIQUE P (HSBN) PULLANI, 
MANJAPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

111 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBILI  P

HAFEES MON  P 
(FTHR)

PANTHAR, 
KALAMKUNNU, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR  
WANDOOR

  

112 05/01/2026 rafeeque muhammed (FTHR) mookunnummal house, 
kerala estate, 

karuvarakundu, 
keralaestate p o, 676525, 

nilambur

  

113 05/01/2026 RAHILA C AFSAL V P (HSBN) VELLARAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

114 05/01/2026 SISIRA C SHEEBA K (MTHR) CHENAPPADI 
HOUSE, GIRIJAN 

COLONY, CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

115 05/01/2026 ASHNA NIYAS K (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

Chathangottupuram PO, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

116 05/01/2026 NADEEM NABHAN M 
P 

HAMSA (FTHR) MANNARPOYIL, 
VARAMBANKALLU, 

WANDOOR, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

117 05/01/2026 ELIZABATH  MANOJ MANOJ THOMAS 
(FTHR)

84 PATHIYIL, 
KALKUNDU, 

KARUVARAKUND, 
KALKUNDU, 676523, 

NILABOOR

  

118 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED JESIL K 
K 

BADARUL 
SUTHEESH K (FTHR)

Edakkandan House, 
Vedivecha Para, 

Kalikavu, Pullangode, 
676525, Wandoor

  

119 05/01/2026 SABIN 
PULIYANCHALI 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

120 05/01/2026 AMEENA SHERIN  P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PERUMBALA HOUSE, 
KUTTATHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

121 05/01/2026 SUBHASHNI UNNIKRISHNAN P P 
(HSBN)

POOVATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAPPICHAL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

122 05/01/2026 NAFEESA SEEMAMU (FTHR) KODINHATH HOUSE, 
MANALUMMAL, 

NADUVATH, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

123 05/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN P MANSOOR ALIKHAN 
M (HSBN)

MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
VENTHODENPADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

124 05/01/2026 JUMNA K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KANHIRALA, 
KIZHAKKE 

CHATHALLUR, 
CHATHALLUR, 

CHATHALLUR PO, 
676541, WANDOOR

  

125 05/01/2026 Remya Anoop (HSBN) Kunnummal, Kannath, 
kerala estate, Tharish, 

676523, nilambur

  

126 05/01/2026 SREERAJ V RAVI 
VALLIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, SHARIYL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

127 05/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C MUHAMMED 
SULTHAN SAMROOD 

T K (HSBN)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KUTTATHY, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

128 05/01/2026 SHIFA M RASHEED M (FTHR) 11/373 MANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

129 05/01/2026 Sreni C T Vijayakumar C T 
(FTHR)

Chathanmar Thodika, 
Maliyekkal, Vellayoor, 

Ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

130 05/01/2026 AFIRA K K ALI (FTHR) KARAKULAYAN 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

PULVETTA PO, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

131 05/01/2026 AFLA K C USMAN K (FTHR) KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

132 05/01/2026 PATHUMMA HAMZA (HSBN) KUNNANATH, 
PULINKADAVU, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

133 05/01/2026 HISHAM P ALAVI P (FTHR) PARAMMEL, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

134 05/01/2026 SHANTHA BUVANENDRAN 
(HSBN)

THIRUVANNARAN, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KERALA ESTATE P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

135 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMISH IBRAHIM 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

AMBAYATHINGAL, 
MEPPADAM 
KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMBAD, MAMBAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

136 05/01/2026 FINU FAIHA P C MUHAMMED KOYA 
P C (FTHR)

PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

THACHANGODE, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

137 05/01/2026 SHAFNA P ABDUL KABEER P 
(FTHR)

PIDAKOZHI HOUSE, 
KULAKKATTIRI 
THIRUVALI P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

138 05/01/2026 AFREENA MOL P MUHAMMED 
SAKKER (HSBN)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KUTTATHY, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

139 05/01/2026 ADHILA M RASHEED M (FTHR) 11/374 MANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

140 05/01/2026 AJNAS I T JAFAR I T (FTHR) IRINGAL THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

MANJALPARA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

141 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K 

SANEESH P K (FTHR) PARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, MALAKKAL, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

142 05/01/2026 Elsy Chacko Chacko K T (HSBN) Kalathil House, 
Wandoor Road, 

Mambad, Vadapuram, 
676542, Nilambur

  

143 05/01/2026 MUHSINA  P KAMARUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

PARAKKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THARIPRAMUNDU, 
THUVVUR, 

PALAKKALVETTA, 
679627, NILAMBUR

  

144 05/01/2026 ANSHA P R AFSAL N K (HSBN) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, ANAMARY, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU P 
O, 679333, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

145 05/01/2026 FASNA  SHERIN P SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VALANCHERI, 
KUTTIYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

146 05/01/2026 AJMAL SINAN  V C MUHAMMADALI V C 
(FTHR)

VELLAMCHOLA 
HOUSE, AMAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

147 05/01/2026 SHAIKRANIJABEE FAISAL BABU (HSBN) PUTHAN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTITHALA, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

148 05/01/2026 HUDHA V P UMMER V P (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

149 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWAYYIB 

ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGIN 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, KARUTHENI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

150 05/01/2026 NUSRATH NASEERALI (HSBN) PUTHANVEEDAN 
HOUSE, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
KALIKAVU, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA 
P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

151 05/01/2026 SHIBILA P P  UMMER P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

KOORIPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

152 05/01/2026 Sameer P P RUKSANA C H 
(MTHR)

11/777/A  
Panagattuoarambil 

House, Vaniyambalam, 
Wandoor, 

Vaniyambalam, 679339, 
Nilambur

  

153 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KUNDUKANDAN, 
NADAKUNNU, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

154 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD M 

UBAIDULLA M 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
THODIKAPPULAM, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

155 05/01/2026 ABDULLA KUTTY P 
P 

MUHMMED KOYA P 
P (FTHR)

POOKKILATTUPARAMBIL, 
Konnamcheri, thiruvali, 

naduvath, 679328, 
nilambur

  

156 05/01/2026 MALLIKA A V UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VAZHADAN HOUSE, 
THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 676123, 
NILAMBUR

  

157 05/01/2026 BUSHRA SHERIN K MOHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
PAREL, CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

158 05/01/2026 NAFIYA  C HAMSA (FTHR) CHERUTHALA 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

159 05/01/2026 NISHMA  K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

639/KAMBRATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

160 05/01/2026 NIDHA P NOUFAL P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VADAPURAM, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

161 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHID V P 

RUBEENA C (MTHR) VELLARAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKUNNU, 
PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

162 05/01/2026 NADIYA NASWA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

Kalathil, Ayyappankav, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Pulvetta, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

163 05/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA C K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHULLIKULAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

164 05/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN I T JAFER (FTHR) IRINGAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

MANJALPARA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

165 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM 

NASAR 
PATTIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

PATTIKKADAN, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KUTTATHI, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

166 05/01/2026 MUNEERUDHEEN FIROS KHAN (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
MANJALPARA, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

167 05/01/2026 MUJEEB M T ALAVI M T (FTHR) MANCHERITHODIKA 
HOUSE, KAMANAM, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

168 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOF K 

ABOOBAKAR K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KAKKARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 
NILAMBUR TALUK

  

169 05/01/2026 VAISHNAV M RAMAN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MAMBARAMTHODI 
HOUSE, VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

170 05/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA E K VASANTHA (MTHR) ERAKKATTIRI 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

171 05/01/2026 PRAVEENA P LANEESH P (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLUVAKKA, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

172 05/01/2026 SHAHAMA C T SIDHEEKHALI C 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTAMANNA, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

173 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAH 
A P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF  (FTHR)

ALIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANKALLU, 
WANDOOR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
WANDOOR

  

174 05/01/2026 REJA PARVIN KP JUNAIS BABU 
KARIPPAYI  (FTHR)

KARIPPAYI HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

175 05/01/2026 Ramees K K Abdul Majeed (FTHR) KAPPAKUNNAN, 
MALIYAKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

176 05/01/2026 ANSIF P MUHAMMED P 
(MTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

177 05/01/2026 SEENATH M K MUHAMMED 
YOONUS (HSBN)

VILLAN-779, 
BHAVANAMPARAMBU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

676523, WANDOOR

  

178 05/01/2026 RUSHDA P AJMAL N (HSBN) NOOREMOOCHI, 
WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

179 05/01/2026 Thomas Jacob Chacko K T (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Wandoor Road, 

Mambad, Vadapuram, 
676542, Nilambur

  

180 05/01/2026 LOHITH  V MOHANDAS (FTHR) VEETHANASSERI 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

181 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA  V MUHAMMED RAFI  V 
(FTHR)

VEMMULLY HOUSE, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

182 05/01/2026 Veni C T Vijayakumar C (FTHR) CHATHANMARTHODIKA, 
MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYOOR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

183 05/01/2026 SHANIBA K SHAJAHAN M (HSBN) KARAPPANCHERI 
HOUSE, VERKUNNU, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

184 05/01/2026 RUSHDA P AJMAL N (HSBN) NOOREMOOCHI, 
WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

185 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD 
A

ABDUL AKBAR  A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PONGALLUR, 
PULLIPADAM, 

MAMPAD, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

186 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN P 

NISSAMUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, MADASSERI, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

187 05/01/2026 DEVIKA P VASUDEVAN P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SHARIYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

188 05/01/2026 Saad Thayil SALIM THAYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PADALIPARAMBU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

189 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA  M FAKRUDHEEN ALI 
AHAMMED  M (FTHR)

MATTAYI, 
THATTANKUNNU, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

190 05/01/2026 FASEELA C ANWAR (HSBN) THAZHE PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

NADUVAKKAD, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

191 05/01/2026 AMNA P NOUSHADALI P 
(FTHR)

POOLAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

AYANICODE, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

192 05/01/2026 ZUBAIR KUMMALI MARAKKAR K 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI, 
MANHAPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

193 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID E 

SAKKEER 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

ERIYODAN HOUSE, 
POOLAKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

194 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD C P 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN C 
P (FTHR)

CHERUPALLIKKAL, 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

195 05/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA M MUSTHA M (FTHR) MOOLATH HOUSE, 
KALLIDUMB,THIRUVALI 

P O, THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

196 05/01/2026 NIBNUS AMEEN  E K HAMZA (FTHR) ERIYATTUKUZHIYIL, 
KANJIRAPOYIL, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

197 05/01/2026 SHAFNA T AKBAR ALI T (FTHR) THANARI, 
KALLIDUMB, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

198 05/01/2026 FATHIMA JINSHA K FASALUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALLIKKARAVALAPPIL, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 
ESTATE, KUTTATHI, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

199 05/01/2026 FAHAD SALIM SALIM T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

200 05/01/2026 SUSEELA SAJITH KUMAR M B 
(OTHR)

06/641-A ARKEY 
NILAYAM, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBOOR

  

201 05/01/2026 USMAN VAKKAYIL SAINABA (MTHR) VAKKAYIL, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTAIRI, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

202 05/01/2026 MUNSHIDA E SAKKEER 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

ERIYODAN HOUSE, 
POOLAKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

203 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN 

VEERAN (FTHR) CHEMMALAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

204 05/01/2026 SAFIYA 
MANGALAPARAMBAN 

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(HSBN)

KARIKKADAN POYIL 
HOUSE, TANA, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

205 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA  BADARUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

MANNISSERY 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

206 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARSAN 

Badarudheen 
Mannissery (FTHR)

Mannissery, Poongode, 
Vellayur, Poongode, 

679327, Nilambur

  

207 05/01/2026 Unnikammu  Kuppanath Muhammed (FTHR) Kuppanath, Maliyakkal, 
Vellayoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

208 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANNISSERY 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

209 05/01/2026 DANISH P M HUSSAIN P M (FTHR) PUTHUMALIYEKKAL, 
CHEMBANKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

210 05/01/2026 JASNA M AFSAL C T (HSBN) CHETTIYAR HOUSE, 
PULLUPARAMBU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

211 05/01/2026 MARAKAR M SAID (FTHR) MAMBAYEE HOUSE, 
ALIKKODE, KERALA 

ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

212 05/01/2026 FASNA  A K HARIS BABU M 
(HSBN)

MAMPADAN HOUSE, 
KUTTATHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

213 05/01/2026 Jumaila Kunhalavi (HSBN) Puthanpeedika, Tharish, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

214 05/01/2026 ARSHIDA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

215 05/01/2026 ALI MOYIKKAL MOHAMMED 
MUSLIAR 

MOYIKKAL (FTHR)

MOYIKKAL HOUSE, 
KEEPPADA, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

216 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
M 

KUNHIKOYA M 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI 
KURIKKAL, 

VALIYATTA, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

217 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL  
M

SHOUKATH  M 
(FTHR)

26,MANEERI, 
POTTIKUNDU, 

WANDOOR, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

218 05/01/2026 JIHANA SHERIN K ABHISHIR A (HSBN) ARANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTAPARA, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

COLLEGE, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

219 05/01/2026 SAHAL O P ISHAQUE O P (FTHR) 468/A- OTTUPARA 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

220 05/01/2026 MISHHAL N T Muthalavi N T (FTHR) Nambiyarthodika, 
Kavungal, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, 679327, 

Nilambur

  

221 05/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN  K HASANUL JUNAID 
(HSBN)

MANNOORKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

222 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL K 

ABDULMAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KARUMAROT 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIKUNNU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

223 05/01/2026 SHAMEERA K SARFUDEEN C T 
(HSBN)

CHETTIYANTHODIKA, 
MAMPUZHA, 
THUVVUR, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

224 05/01/2026 SHIJAS T ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

THEKKEN HOUSE, 
KANNATH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

225 05/01/2026 RINSHID  T H ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

KILIKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

NEELANCHERI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

226 05/01/2026 RESHMA  PRAVEEN (HSBN) CHEMMINIKKARA 
HOUSE, VALIYATTA, 

THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

227 05/01/2026 LIYA RAHMATH K T MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P (HSBN)

PARAVETTY HOUSE, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

228 05/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER POCKER (FTHR) PAKKADAN, 
VAKKODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

229 05/01/2026 FARSHIDA M SHEREEF M (FTHR) MALLIYIL HOUSE, 
THEYYATHUMKUNNU, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

230 05/01/2026 Muhammadh Roshan M SIDEEQUE M (FTHR) MEKKADAN HOUSE, 
PUTHANAZHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI POST, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

231 05/01/2026 NOEL K MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

NANO KOLOTH, 
OLIPPURAM, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, NLAMBUR

  

232 05/01/2026 RENNA P T JALEEL P T (FTHR) 514 
POOKKATTUTHODIKA, 

THAYANKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

233 05/01/2026 SHAMIL K C USMAN KOYA (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
CHEMMINIKARA, 

MELANNAM, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

234 05/01/2026 ATHUL K P ANILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEED, 
KOZHIPPARAMBU 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

235 05/01/2026 HASANUL JUNAID M MAJEED (FTHR) MANNOORKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

236 05/01/2026 FIROSE K K ALIPPA (FTHR) KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 

ESTATE P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

237 05/01/2026 AHMED NIYAS SHAIK MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KINATTINGAL 
PATTANI HOUSE, 

ANCHACHAVADY, 
ANCHACHAVADY P 

O, KALIKAVU, 
ANCHACHAVADY, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

238 05/01/2026 muhammed ashbin m subair m (FTHR) moothedath house, 
mampad, pongalloor, 

mampad, 676542, 
nilambur

  

239 05/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN 
MOHAMMED

NOORUDHEEN 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

773/A- MANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

240 05/01/2026 NIHAL 
CHENNAMKULANGARA

Alavi (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PONNAMKUNNU, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

241 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
THASLIYA 

YOOSAF (HSBN) PALLIKKARAVALAPPIL, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 
ESTATE, KUTTATHI, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

242 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIQ  
E

HAMSA  E (FTHR) EROOTH HOUSE, 
CHENGODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

243 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P SHOUKKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PANNIKKODAN 
HOUSE, CHERUKODE 

28 L, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

244 05/01/2026 SAFEER K  ABDUL JALEEL  K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRALA HOUSE, 
ANGADIKUNNU, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

245 05/01/2026 Nithin  T Vijayan T (FTHR) 11/317, Thrithala, 
Poolamanna, Pandikkad, 

Poolamanna, 679327, 
Eranad

  

246 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SUBHANA 
M 

SARFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MOYIKKAL HOUSE, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM 

POST, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

247 05/01/2026 THASHREEFA MUNAWIR M (HSBN) MADATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

248 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIYAS 
N 

FAISAL N (FTHR) NEERMUNDA ,MARVA 
MANZIL HOUSE, 

ERIYAD, THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

249 05/01/2026 SHAMEEMA P ABDUL MUNEER K T 
(HSBN)

KARALIKKATTILTHANDUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

250 05/01/2026 KHAMARUNNEESA P MUJEEB RAHMAN O 
P (HSBN)

OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
NEELANCHERI P O  

KALIKAVU VIA, 
TUVVUR, 

NEELANCHERI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

251 05/01/2026 NADIYA SANOOP SANOOP (HSBN) POONTHOTTATHIL 
VHOUSE, 

PALLIPPARAMBU, 
TUVUVR, TUVUVR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

252 05/01/2026 PRAVEEN MURALEEDHARAN 
C (FTHR)

CHEMMINNIKKARA 
HOUSE, VALIYATTA, 

THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

253 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL M 

MUNEER M (FTHR) MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLUPARAMBU, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

254 05/01/2026 IRFANA THESNI E MUHAMMED FAZIL 
E (HSBN)

ELAMBILASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKULAMKUNNU, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

255 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P MUHAMMED 
SUHAIR A C (HSBN)

ALICHATH HOUSE, 
VELLAMBURAM, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

256 05/01/2026 FIRDOUS K ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(HSBN)

CHERUMALA 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KUTTATHY, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

257 05/01/2026 HIBA SHARIN P GAFOOR P (FTHR) 86 
POOLAMPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

THARISH, THARISH P 
O, 676523, NILAMBUR

  

258 05/01/2026 Anshif C Beeran (FTHR) Chetungal, Pallisseri, 
Kalikavu, 

Ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

259 05/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA P P SANOOP P (HSBN) PAPPARATH HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

260 05/01/2026 MUMTHAS V T ANSARULLA V P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKUMPADAN 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

261 05/01/2026 Fathima Liyana  M Abbas (FTHR) Mankara, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
NIlambur

  

262 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM  
N K

SHIMA ROSE C P 
(WIFE)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, ILASSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

263 05/01/2026 SHIDHA JEBIN MOOSA ASHRAF 
POTTENGAL (FTHR)

POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

264 05/01/2026 NIHAL M MUNEER (FTHR) MULLAN 
MADAKKAL, 

PULLUPARAMBU, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

265 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN  
V S

SIRAJ V S (FTHR) VALIYA 
SIYARATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
BEEMBUNGAL, 
PULLIPADAM, 

MAMBAD, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

266 05/01/2026 SANOOP P K KUNHUMON (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPARAMBU, 
TUVUVR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

267 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILYAS 
M 

SARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MOYIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKULAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM 

POST, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

268 05/01/2026 DILFA P ANVAR  P (FTHR) POOVIL, MULLARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

269 05/01/2026 SARFUDEEN C T HAMEED C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODIKA, 
MAMPUZHA, 
THUVVUR, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

270 05/01/2026 MINHA ASHRAF P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PANTHAR HOUSE, 
THONIKKADAVU, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

271 05/01/2026 Fathima Shazin T P Abdusalam  T P (FTHR) Thazheparamban, 
Kandamangalam, 

Thiruvali, Punnappala, 
679328, Nilambur

  

272 05/01/2026 Bushra Beevi U K Muhammed Koya 
Thangal (FTHR)

Ucharakkadavath, 
Chazhiyode, Kalikavu, 

Kalikavu, 676525, 
Nilambur

  

273 05/01/2026 SHAHANAS M T SHIBIN FASIL M K 
(HSBN)

12/424 
MATHURAKKARIYAN 

HOUSE, 
KURATHIYAR 

POYIL, MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

274 05/01/2026 UMMUKULSU SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

ELAMPILASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKULAMKUNNU, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

275 05/01/2026 AJISHAL JAMEELA M P 
(MTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

276 05/01/2026 Shibila P P Ruksana (MTHR) 11/777/A 
Panagattuparambil, 

Vaniyambalam, 
Wandoor, 

Vaniyambalam, 679339, 
Nilambur

  

277 05/01/2026 SHANUB P SAKKEER HUSSAIN P 
(FTHR)

PULATH HOUSE, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 

VELLAYOUR, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

676525, WANDOOR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

278 05/01/2026 Adhil K Zubair Zubair (FTHR) kattattupuram, 
naduvakkad, mampad, 

mampad, 676542, 
nilambur

  

279 05/01/2026 KADEEJA I MOOSAKKOYA I 
(HSBN)

8/196 ILLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMANGALAM, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

280 05/01/2026 RINSHIDA BABY V P SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PERUMPALA HOUSE, 
VAKKOD, KUTTATHI 

PO, KARUVARA, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

281 05/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN C P MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHERIPURATH 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

282 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF C ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAL, 
PANTHRA, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 

ESTATE P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

283 05/01/2026 Dilna Finshi P Shanavas P (FTHR) Pulath, Srambikkallu, 
Chokkad, Pullangode, 

676525, Nilambur

  

284 05/01/2026 NAJA SHERIN ABDU SALAM (FTHR) KATTUMUNDA, 
POOVATHIKKUNNU, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

285 05/01/2026 SHIFLA K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KARADI, MULLARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARIS, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

286 05/01/2026 HADIL M P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MANNARPOYIL, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

WANDOOR, KOORAD 
PO, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

287 05/01/2026 HIBA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE  P 

(HSBN)

86 
POOLAMPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

288 05/01/2026 Mohammed Jishan T K Thanikkadan 
Muhammadali (FTHR)

Thanikkadan, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

289 05/01/2026 SHIBA K MUHAMMAD RAFI K 
(FTHR)

KARADI, MULLARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

290 05/01/2026 HIBA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P (HSBN)

86 
POOLAMPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

291 05/01/2026 HASNA MOL N INSHAF 
CHOORAPILAN 

(HSBN)

CHOORAPILAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLENGODE, 
CHOKKAD, 

PULLENGODE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

292 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAIZ P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTATHY, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

293 05/01/2026 Risla Mol K Suhail P (HSBN) Pezhumthara House, 
Chettiyarammal, 

Wandoor, Wandoor, 
679328, Nilambur

  

294 05/01/2026 DIYA MARIYAM P RASHEED P (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
MAMPATTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

295 05/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNEESA 
V 

SALMANUL FARIS K 
T (HSBN)

KANDANTHODIKA, 
PANTHRA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

296 05/01/2026 thahasin k t ayishabi karalikkattil 
(MTHR)

karalikkattil, 
thachangodu, vellayur, 

vaniyambalam, 679339, 
wandoor

  

297 05/01/2026 ADIL T HAFEES T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

298 05/01/2026 FARDEEN 
ABDULFASSAL 

PUTHENPEEDIKAKKAL

ABDUL FASSAL  
PUTHENPEEDIKAKKAL 

(FTHR)

SHABNAM, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

299 05/01/2026 SIJI K SHIBIN A K (HSBN) ALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

300 05/01/2026 NASEERA ABDUL  HAMEED 
(HSBN)

THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
ENADI, KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL, 676525, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

301 05/01/2026 FIZA PARVEEN 
PUTHEN 

PEEDIKAKKAL

ABDUL FASSAL  
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL 
(FTHR)

SHABNAM, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

302 05/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen K Muneer Kattilasseri 
(FTHR)

2A, Kattilassery House, 
Beembungal, Mampad, 

Mampad, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

303 05/01/2026 SHANAVAS V ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

304 05/01/2026 RAFEEQ AHAMMED MANSOOR 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

THOTTUKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVAKKAD, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, WANDOOR

  

305 05/01/2026 MINHA K ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

Kunnummal House, 
Eriyad, Thiruvali, 

Punnappala, 679328, 
Wandoor

  

306 05/01/2026 FATHIK ABDUL 
FASSAL  PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL

ABDUL FASSAL  
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL 
(FTHR)

SHABNAM, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

307 05/01/2026 NISHBA C P MUSTHAFA C P 
(FTHR)

CHITHRAM PALLI 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

308 05/01/2026 FAIROOZA P FAYIZ T P (HSBN) THALAPPADIYAN, 
MAMPUZHA, 
THUVVUR, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

309 05/01/2026 NASEEMA M SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

PARAVATTY HOUSE, 
PALLLIPARAMBU, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

310 05/01/2026 SANA C H ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHOLASSERI, 
VENTHODANPADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

311 05/01/2026 NIYAS T P KUNHAMUTTY 
(FTHR)

THANDUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, TANA, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

312 05/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN P AYYAPPAN (FTHR) Part No. 170, 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 

KUTTATHI, 
KANNATH, KERALA 

ESTATE, 
KERALAESTATE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

313 05/01/2026 liyana p muhammed saleem 
(FTHR)

PUVATHINGAL, 
THANDUKODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

314 05/01/2026 Fathima Muhsina C K Livahudheen k (HSBN) Kudukkan, 
Nirannaparambu, Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur
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315 05/01/2026 Bismil  K Fareeda (MTHR) Kizhakkethil House, 
Chettiyarammal, 

Wandoor, Wandoor P O, 
679328, Nilambur

  

316 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C 

MAJEED C (FTHR) CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
MANJALPARA, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

317 05/01/2026 APARNADEVI K P  PUSHKARAN K R 
(FTHR)

KAMMADATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

NADUVATH, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

318 05/01/2026 ASHIF C H ABDUL AZEEZ C H 
(FTHR)

CHOLASSERI, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

319 05/01/2026 ALFAD K ABDUL HAKIM K 
(FTHR)

KOMULLY HOUSE, 
KARUKAMANNA, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM PO, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

320 05/01/2026 SAHADIYA  P SALMANUL FARIS  V 
T (HSBN)

103,VATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

POTTIKUNDU, 
CHOKKAD, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

321 05/01/2026 USHA P S PUSHKARAN K R 
(HSBN)

KAMMADATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

NADUVATH, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR
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applications have been received)
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WANDOOR

Revision identity

322 05/01/2026 Ummu Habeeba A P Yoosuf  A P (FTHR) 680, Panampoyil, 
Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

323 05/01/2026 SAROJINI AMMA  SETHUNATHAN  
(OTHR)

LAKAYIL, 
POTTALUNGAL, 

THIRUVALI, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

324 05/01/2026 Sithara U Jithin K (HSBN) Sreeragam(H) U P 
School Road 
Palaparambu, 

Vadapuram, Mampad, 
Vadapuram, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

325 05/01/2026 RIFAD K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KATTAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULATH, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU P O, 

676123, ERNAD

  

326 05/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR P THADATHIL KUZHI 
RUGMINI (WIFE)

POTTENGAL, 
PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 
NILAMBUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


